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2

2
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5

5

7

7

SMT. KANTA MOHAN W/O.
LATE SH. KULBHUSHAN
MOHAN

SH. MANMOHAN NATH
BAKSHI & SMT. SHANTI
DEVI BAKSHI

SH. ASHWANI MOHAN

MAJ. GEN. SURESH
CHANDER MOHAN, SEWA
MEDAL

SH. M.R. VAID

SMT. VIMAL BAKSHI

BAKSHI TIRTH RAM
CHHIBBER & SMT. RAJ
RANI CHHIBBER

SMT. SHASHI PRABHA
MOHAN

SH. SHIV DUTT

SH. SURAJ PARKASH
VAID

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

 SH. AJAY MOHAN & SH.
VIJAY  MOHAN

 SH. VIKAS  BALI

 SMT. RENU  MOHAN

 SMT. NEELAM  MOHAN

 SMT. ASHA VAID KHANNA
 

 BK. SURAJ PARKASH
VAID

 SMT. SHASHI PRABHA
DATTA

 SH. HITESH  MOHAN

 SH. SAURABH  DUTT

 BK. SURAJ PARKASH
VAID

SH. VARUN MOHAN &
SH. ABHISHEK
MOHAN  10, VAISHALI
NAGAR,   BHOPAL MP 

KOTHI NO. 2183,
SECTOR-21-C
CHANDIGARH UT 

272, ST. NO. 5,  VIJAY
NAGAR,  BATALA
ROAD, AMRITSAR
PUNJAB 

C-31, SECTOR 39,
NOIDA UP 201303

A-204, NEW
KANCHANJUNGA
SOCIETY,  PLOT NO.
1,  SECTOR 23, DWARK

# 1484/4,
PANCHKULA
HARYANA 134112

210, SHIVALA
COLONY,
AMRITSAR PUNJAB 

I/7012, SHIVAJI PARK,
   SHAHDRA DELHI
110032

B-94, RAUNAK
BAZAR,     PITAM
PURA DELHI 110034

# 1484/4, SECTOR 4,
PANCHKULA
HARYANA 
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210

303

153

152

33

275

596

311

215

229
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July
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July

July

July

July

July

July

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

11

13

13

SH. G.K. DAS

SH. SHIV DUTT

SMT. KAMLESH DATTA

COL. G.S. MOHAN

BAKSHI GIAN CHAND
CHHIBBER

SH. SARDARI LAL
AGARWAL & SMT. RADHA
RANI AGARWAL

SMT. URMILA VAID

SMT. SHAKUNTALA
MOHAN

MR. SWAPAN MOHAN

SH. GURDAS MAL BALI

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 SH. RAMESH MEHRA &
SMT. PUSHPA MEHRA  

 SH. SAURABH  DUTT

 SH. PRAKASH  DATTA

  COL. VINEET MOHAN &
SH. PRANEET  MOHAN

 SMT. NIRMAL  DUTTA

 SH. ASHOK KUMAR
AGARWAL  

 SH. RANJAN VAID & LT.
COL. ALOK  VAID

 DR. PRABHA
MUKHERJEE  

 SMT. KIRAN  MEHTA

 SMT. PUSHPA DEVI  BALI

G-8, SECTOR 39,
NOIDA UP 

B-94, RUNWIK VIHAR
  PITAM PUR NEW
DELHI 110034

61-L, MODEL TOWN,
PANIPAT HARYANA 

.      . 

EB-202,     MAYA
ENCLAVE NEW DELHI
110064

458, SECTOR 16-A,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

C-1/1118, FIRST
AVENUE,     VASANT
KUNJ NEW DELHI
110070

C-461,     DEFENCE
COLONY NEW DELHI
110024

FLAT NO. 58, POCKET
A-3,  SECTOR 8,
ROHINI DELHI 110085

W. NO. 6,  JAWAHAR
NAGAR,   RAJOURI J
& K 185132
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415

115

44

553

95

489

16

702

382
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July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

14

15

15

15

16

16

16

17

17

23

DR. MAHINDER
CHOUDHARY

MAHA RISHI BHRIGU JI &
SHUKRA-ACHARYA JI.

SH. ISHWAR DASS
MEHTA

SH. SURINDER SINGH
DATTA

PEARLL BALI

SH. PESHORI LAL BAKSHI

SMT. SHEETAL KUMARI
DUTT & SH. NAKUL SAIN
DUTT

CAPT. ISHAR SINGH
MEHTA

SH. RAMESH MEHTA
(MOHAN)

SH. DES RAJ DATTA

IN MEMORY

OTHERS

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 SH. RAVINDER DATTA &
SMT. RITA  DATTA

 SH. AJAY  BALI

 SH. D.N. MEHTA  LAU

 SH. HEMANT S.  DUTTA

 SH. C.K. BHAI  

 SH. JITENDER  BAKSHI

 SMT. CHANDER KANTA
CHHIBBER,  

 SMT. SURINDER MEHTA
CHHIBBER

 SMT. URMIL  DATTA

 SH. RAMESH  DATTA

66-GLENCOYNE
CRESCENT,
SCARBOROUGH,
ONTARIO,  CANADA 

19/285, SARAI BASTI,
  OLD ROHTAK ROAD
DELHI 110035

C/O. SH. SANJAY
MEHTA,  DG-II/10-A,
VIKAS PURI NEW
DELHI 110018

C/O. PRECISION CUT
INDUSTRIES, 111-A,
FIRST FLOOR,
HINDUSTAN KOHINOOR

1591/28,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

28/5,     WEST PATEL
NAGAR NEW DELHI
110008

SMT. SHANTA
SHARMA & SMT.
KRISHNA BALI  C/O.
MOHYAL SABHA BARA

902, STC - 1, SON
TOWER,  SHIPRA
SUNCITY,
INDRAPURAM, GHAZIA

C4C/115,     JANAK
PURI NEW DELHI
110058

DIRECTOR, BLUE
BIRD SR. SEC.
SCHOOL,  5K/85, NIT,
FARIDABAD HARYANA
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292

217

295

110

317

430
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July

July

July

July

July

July

24

25

26

27

28

31

31

SH. PARTHASARATHI
RAJGOPALACHARI

SH. INDER PRAKASH
DATTA

BK. KAPIL DEV
CHHIBBER

LT. GEN. PRAVEEN
BAKSHI

SMT. NIRMALA MEHTA

SMT. VIMLA BALI

SH. MOHINDER LAL
DUTTA

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

BIRTHDAY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

 SMT. CHANDER KANTA
DUTTA

 MS. RAMA DATT, MS.
SHAMA DATT & MS.
SADHNA  BALI

 SH. AJAY  CHHIBBER

  LT. COL. BAIJ NATH BALI
(RETD.)  

 SH. O.K.  MEHTA

 SH. S.N.  DUTTA

 SMT. UMA  DATTA

8/V, SPG COMPLEX,
SECTOR 8,   DWARKA
NEW DELHI 110077

.     JAIPUR
RAJASTHAN 

9037-121 STREET
SURREY BC,   V3V
7W9 CANADA 

5120/1, MODERN
HOUSING COMPLEX,
 CHANDIGARH UT 

D-65, NARMADA
APARTMENTS,
ALAKHNANDA NEW
DELHI 110019

8/11,     KALKA JI
EXTENSION NEW
DELHI 110019

38, PRAGATI
APARTMENTS,
PASCHIM VIHAR NEW
DELHI 110063
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