## Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

						Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023			
Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address		
1	699	July	1	SMT. KANTA MOHAN W/O. LATE SH. KULBHUSHAN MOHAN	IN MEMORY	SH. AJAY MOHAN & SH. VIJAY MOHAN	SH. VARUN MOHAN & SH. ABHISHEK MOHAN 10, VAISHALI NAGAR, BHOPAL MF		
2	233	July	1	SH. MANMOHAN NATH BAKSHI & SMT. SHANTI DEVI BAKSHI	IN MEMORY	SH. VIKAS BALI	KOTHI NO. 2183, SECTOR-21-C CHANDIGARH UT		
3	663	July	2	SH. ASHWANI MOHAN	IN MEMORY	SMT. RENU MOHAN	272, ST. NO. 5, VIJAY NAGAR, BATALA ROAD, AMRITSAR PUNJAB		
4	629	July	2	MAJ. GEN. SURESH CHANDER MOHAN, SEWA MEDAL	IN MEMORY	SMT. NEELAM MOHAN	C-31, SECTOR 39, NOIDA UP 201303		
5	598	July	2	SH. M.R. VAID	IN MEMORY	SMT. ASHA VAID KHANNA	A-204, NEW KANCHANJUNGA SOCIETY, PLOT NO. 1, SECTOR 23, DWAR		
6	211	July	3	SMT. VIMAL BAKSHI	IN MEMORY	BK. SURAJ PARKASH VAID	# 1484/4, PANCHKULA HARYANA 134112		
7	535	July	5	BAKSHI TIRTH RAM CHHIBBER & SMT. RAJ RANI CHHIBBER	IN MEMORY	SMT. SHASHI PRABHA DATTA	210, SHIVALA COLONY, AMRITSAR PUNJAB		
8	314	July	5	SMT. SHASHI PRABHA MOHAN	IN MEMORY	SH. HITESH MOHAN	I/7012, SHIVAJI PARK, SHAHDRA DELHI 110032		
9	304	July	7	SH. SHIV DUTT	IN MEMORY	SH. SAURABH DUTT	B-94, RAUNAK BAZAR, PITAM PURA DELHI 110034		
10	212	July	7	SH. SURAJ PARKASH VAID	BIRTHDAY	BK. SURAJ PARKASH VAID	# 1484/4, SECTOR 4, PANCHKULA HARYANA		

## Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

						ted on:- 03 MAY 2023	
Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
11	210	July	7	SH. G.K. DAS	IN MEMORY	SH. RAMESH MEHRA & SMT. PUSHPA MEHRA	G-8, SECTOR 39, NOIDA UP
12	303	July	7	SH. SHIV DUTT	IN MEMORY	SH. SAURABH DUTT	B-94, RUNWIK VIHAR PITAM PUR NEW DELHI 110034
13	153	July	8	SMT. KAMLESH DATTA	IN MEMORY	SH. PRAKASH DATTA	61-L, MODEL TOWN, PANIPAT HARYANA
14	152	July	8	COL. G.S. MOHAN	BIRTHDAY	COL. VINEET MOHAN & SH. PRANEET MOHAN	
15	33	July	8	BAKSHI GIAN CHAND CHHIBBER	IN MEMORY	SMT. NIRMAL DUTTA	EB-202, MAYA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110064
16	275	July	8	SH. SARDARI LAL AGARWAL & SMT. RADHA RANI AGARWAL	IN MEMORY	SH. ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL	458, SECTOR 16-A, FARIDABAD HARYANA
17	596	July	9	SMT. URMILA VAID	IN MEMORY	SH. RANJAN VAID & LT. COL. ALOK VAID	C-1/1118, FIRST AVENUE, VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI 110070
18	311	July	11	SMT. SHAKUNTALA MOHAN	IN MEMORY	DR. PRABHA MUKHERJEE	C-461, DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 110024
19	215	July	13	MR. SWAPAN MOHAN	IN MEMORY	SMT. KIRAN MEHTA	FLAT NO. 58, POCKET A-3, SECTOR 8, ROHINI DELHI 110085
20	229	July	13	SH. GURDAS MAL BALI	IN MEMORY	SMT. PUSHPA DEVI BALI	W. NO. 6, JAWAHAR NAGAR, RAJOURI J & K 185132

## Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

							ited on: - 03 MAY 2023
Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
21	415	July	14	DR. MAHINDER CHOUDHARY	IN MEMORY	SH. RAVINDER DATTA & SMT. RITA DATTA	66-GLENCOYNE CRESCENT, SCARBOROUGH, ONTARIO, CANADA
22	115	July	15	MAHA RISHI BHRIGU JI & SHUKRA-ACHARYA JI.	OTHERS	SH. AJAY BALI	19/285, SARAI BASTI, OLD ROHTAK ROAD DELHI 110035
23	44	July	15	SH. ISHWAR DASS MEHTA	IN MEMORY	SH. D.N. MEHTA LAU	C/O. SH. SANJAY MEHTA, DG-II/10-A, VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI 110018
24	553	July	15	SH. SURINDER SINGH DATTA	IN MEMORY	SH. HEMANT S. DUTTA	C/O. PRECISION CUT INDUSTRIES, 111-A, FIRST FLOOR, HINDUSTAN KOHINOC
25	95	July	16	PEARLL BALI	BIRTHDAY	SH. C.K. BHAI	1591/28, FARIDABAD HARYANA
26	489	July	16	SH. PESHORI LAL BAKSHI	IN MEMORY	SH. JITENDER BAKSHI	28/5, WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008
27	16	July	16	SMT. SHEETAL KUMARI DUTT & SH. NAKUL SAIN DUTT	IN MEMORY	SMT. CHANDER KANTA CHHIBBER,	SMT. SHANTA SHARMA & SMT. KRISHNA BALI C/O. MOHYAL SABHA BAR
28	702	July	17	CAPT. ISHAR SINGH MEHTA	BIRTH ANNIVERSARY	SMT. SURINDER MEHTA CHHIBBER	902, STC - 1, SON TOWER, SHIPRA SUNCITY, INDRAPURAM, GHAZI
29	382	July	17	SH. RAMESH MEHTA (MOHAN)	IN MEMORY	SMT. URMIL DATTA	C4C/115, JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058
30	35	July	23	SH. DES RAJ DATTA	IN MEMORY	SH. RAMESH DATTA	DIRECTOR, BLUE BIRD SR. SEC. SCHOOL, 5K/85, NIT, FARIDABAD HARYAN.

## Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
31	36	July	24	SH. PARTHASARATHI RAJGOPALACHARI	BIRTHDAY	SMT. CHANDER KANTA DUTTA	8/V, SPG COMPLEX, SECTOR 8, DWARKA NEW DELHI 110077
32	292	July	25	SH. INDER PRAKASH DATTA	IN MEMORY	MS. RAMA DATT, MS. SHAMA DATT & MS. SADHNA BALI	. JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
33	217	July	26	BK. KAPIL DEV CHHIBBER	BIRTHDAY	SH. AJAY CHHIBBER	9037-121 STREET SURREY BC, V3V 7W9 CANADA
34	295	July	27	LT. GEN. PRAVEEN BAKSHI	BIRTHDAY	LT. COL. BAIJ NATH BALI (RETD.)	5120/1, MODERN HOUSING COMPLEX, CHANDIGARH UT
35	110	July	28	SMT. NIRMALA MEHTA	BIRTH ANNIVERSARY	SH. O.K. MEHTA	D-65, NARMADA APARTMENTS, ALAKHNANDA NEW DELHI 110019
36	317	July	31	SMT. VIMLA BALI	BIRTHDAY	SH. S.N. DUTTA	8/11, KALKA JI EXTENSION NEW DELHI 110019
37	430	July	31	SH. MOHINDER LAL DUTTA	IN MEMORY	SMT.UMA DATTA	38, PRAGATI APARTMENTS, PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063